11
56
39
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1156
1156
P
ne
um

50+20+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeList No.RangeØ
Ì Rugged stainless steel housing
Ì Glycerine-filled to withstand high dynamic
loads
Ì All at Ø 63mm
Ì Bottom mount with “ BSP connection
Ì Accuracy class 1,6 to DIN 16005
Ì Brass movement and wetted parts
hyd10
Reservoir Accessories
Breather Plug With Splash Guards
303110M22 x 1,5SFP.30-22x 1,553991
303110M20 x 1,5SFP.30-20 x 1,553981
303110M18 x 1,5SFP.30-18 x 1,553961
303110M16 x 1,5SFP.30-16 x 1,553941
597017G2SFP.70-254876
445716G11⁄2SFP.57-1 1⁄254501
445716G11⁄4SFP.57-1 1⁄454401
374212G1SFP.40-154301
374212G3⁄4SFP.40-3⁄454201
303110G1⁄2SFP.30-1⁄254101
303110G3⁄8SFP.30-3⁄854001
303110G1⁄4SFP.30-1⁄453935
LDhd
Main DimensionsDescriptionElesa
Standard Code